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NRG ENERGY INC.

ISIN: US6293775085

Overview

2024/08/16 08:00:15

Price
74.72 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.89% (0.66)

US6293775085
NRG

Munich

EUR

Utilities

Stock

15,564 EUR
S&P 500

74.84 EUR (140)
75.48 EUR (140)
74.72 EUR
74.72 EUR
74.72 EUR
74.06 EUR
62.21486 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 629377508
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6293775085&ID_NOTATION=17049553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6293775085&ID_NOTATION=17049553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=728c758ddc29f01a51c7cab92aea9210291f6cdb25f8aaceb79a1f93570a6138&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba2dc51f9eb83be81&time=1723895200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c41b4aa88745f119dc988271b77d545de7fed61cd71366b8f934763d381a3b9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c57b02771a27316b&time=1723895200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f33c498cee361def735044e403b31453eae62b63e8478e660508185ee540101c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=430195a60703a28bb&time=1723895200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c5511abeb06a5aa6df75a059dfc87a727e5789e950eaeca8b025f64e7783f17&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70a898b1b90fb9096&time=1723895200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c499d809415ddf0a8d2cebd74e01ffc4dda8f1b7d42ad87f928013aa081cf06&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e842a17f39225e115&time=1723895200&tool=RSC

NRG ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/08/16 08:00:15

Price
74.72 EUR

Difference (] 0.89% (0.66)

General attributes

ISIN US6293775085
Symbol NRG
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,564 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.84 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 75.48 EUR (140)
Open 74.72 EUR
High 74.72 EUR
Low 74.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 74.06 EUR
VWAP 62.21486 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +53.97% +120.75% +103.97%
Perf +25.96  +40.51 +37.75
(abs.)
Beta 1.20 1.02 0.85
Volatility 46.16 36.24 33.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 72.70 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 69.30 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 70.60 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 54.55 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NRG ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 38.30 EUR
23

Tradegate 2024/08/ 12:36 75.60 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 75.14 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 82.75USD
15

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 74.72 EUR

79.58 EUR (2024/05/27
45.40 EUR (2024/01/12
79.58 EUR (2024/05/27
33.10 EUR (2023/08/21

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.02

0.00

246.11

0.00

Number of
trades

2

31,965

)
)
)
2)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17049553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106332352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33021863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9465563

NRG ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
06

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:30 69.45 USD 0.00

09:59 75.06 EUR 0.00

08:11 75.12 EUR 0.00

08:13 75.14 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343753

NRG ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
[

nrg.

Contact Details
NRG ENERGY INC.

910 Louisiana Street - 77002 Houston
Telefon: +1-713-537-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander
Pourbaix

Alexandra
Pruner

Anne
Schaumburg

Antonio Carrillo
Rule

E. Abraham
Elisabeth
Donohue
Heather Cox
Kevin Howell
Marcie Zlotnik
Marwan Fawaz
Matthew Carter
Paul Hobby
Larry Coben
Brian Curci
Bruce Chung
Chris Moser
Elizabeth

Killinger

Michael
Bramnick

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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